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PORTUGUESA
Classe Atleta
PS MARCO RODRIGUES
PS | RODRIGO MANUEL SILVA |
PS  EDUARDO OLIVEIRA
PP RODRIGO MANUEL SILVA
PP RAULDIAS '
PP AMERICO SILVA
PP MARCOS GONZALES
CS | JOAO FRIAS
CS | FERNANDO ALMEIDA
€S | MARCO MARTINS
€S  MARCO RODRIGUES
€S | HUGO GOMES
€S | JOAO CARLOS PEREIRA
CS  ANADOMINGUEZ
CP | NUNO SILVA
CP | EDUARDO RIBEIRO
CP  JOAQUIM COSTA
CP  MARCOS GONZALES
CP | DIEGO SOUTO
ac HUGO FRIAS

N2 FEP

Resultados — DERBY DE ATRELAGEM DA FEIRA ANUAL DA TROFA

Groom (s) N2s FEP

PEDRO SOUSA

' RODRIGO SILVA
CLARA SILVA

RODRIGO SILVA

' MANUEL PEREIRA

ANDRE PAIVA

' EMILIANO VIQUEIRA

' HUGO FRIAS

FABIO ALMEIDA

: RUI PINHO
PEDRO SOUSA

PEDRO LEAL
FABIO ALMEIDA
OSCAR FERRO

RUI PINHD

" RUI PINHO

ANDRE PAIVA

" EMILIANO VIQUEIRA

OSCAR FERRO

JOAO FRIAS

| PEDRO NAVAL

Cavalo (s)

CHIQUINHO

ESTRELA DE LEGOS

HIGALGO

ESTRELA DE LEGOS

MICO
Gl
SEBASTIAAN

CONQUISTADOR

BIARRITZ
ANGEL
TEIO
ANITA
D-TROIA
DANDY

ALTIVO
ZANGAOD
BAGDA
MINI
NEGRO

ECO LOYAL
D'ARTAGHAN

ESTRELA DE FOGO

TORRADO
HEIDI
CAMPO

ATILA
BEIROT
CORIF
PETO
PAYASO

D VINCI
VALLIANT

Tempo Final
2.04,69
2.18,35
3.34,34

1.45,21
1.55,09
2.08,46
2.29,16

1.42,65
1.46,62
1.48,56
1.53,06
2.02,53
2.11,12
2.15,25

1.41,72
1.52,13
2.13,09
2.19,71
2.32,43

3.19,40



